
ST.  BERNADETTE’S  CATHOLIC PRIMARY VOLUNTARY ACADEMY

Striving for excellence in all that we do, reflecting the Light of Christ to the world

Term Dates for Academic Year 2024–2025

 ADVENT TERM DATES for Academic Year 2024–2025

Monday 2nd September 2024 Training Day – academy closed to all pupils

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Training Day – academy closed to all pupils

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Academy opens for all pupils

Friday 18th October 2024 At home time, academy closes for half-term

Monday 28th October 2024 Academy opens for all pupils

Friday 20th December 2024 At home time, academy closes for Christmas holidays

LENT TERM DATES for Academic Year 2024–2025

Monday 6th January 2025 Academy opens for all pupils

Thursday 13th February 2025 At home time, academy closes for half-term

Friday 14th February 2025 Training Day – academy closed to all pupils

Monday 24th February 2025 Academy opens for all pupils

Friday 4th April 2025 At home time, academy closes for Easter holidays

 PENTECOST TERM DATES for Academic Year 2024–2025

Wednesday 23rd April 2025 Academy opens for all pupils

Monday 5th May 2025 May Day Bank Holiday – academy closed

Friday 23rd May 2025 At home time, academy closes for half-term

Monday 2nd June 2025 Academy opens for all pupils

Friday 18th July 2025 At home time, academy closes for Summer holidays


